*** Quote Only, Not An Application ***

NATIONAL GENERAL

an Allstate company

NATIONAL GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY PO BOX 912063 DENVER, CO 80291-2063

| Date | Туре | Tracking Number | EffectiveD | ate Expiration Date | Waiting Period | | |
|---|------------------|----------------------------|---|---|--|--|--|
| 05/02/2023 | New | 0002757978 | 06/01/2023 | 06/01/2024 | Standard 30 Day Wait | | |
| PropertyAddress | | Insured Name(s) | Mailing Addres | ss and Phone | Agency Name, Address, and Phone | | |
| 721 TAYLOR BEND ST HAUGHTON, LA 71037-7458 | | PATRICK MILLS | 721 TAYLOR B HAUGHTON, L | | CLEARWATER INSURANCE LLC 2650 OLD MINDEN RD BOSSIER CITY, LA 71112 | | |
| Property Dese | cription | | Home Phone: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Email: | (281) 760-7297 MILLSFINANCE @YAHOO.COM | Phone Number: (318) 744-4178 Producer Code: 157288 Email: TIM@CLEARWATERAGENCY.NET | | |
| Flood Zone a | nd Community Inf | ormation | Lindi. | | | | |
| | | inityName: BOSSIER PARISH* | FIRM Date: 04/18/1983 | | | | |
| | Current F | lood Zone: X | Program Status: Active and participating | | | | |
| | Communit | y Number: 220031 | County: BOSSIER | | | | |
| Map Panel Suffix: D | | | | | | | |
| | N | Map Panel: 0433 | | | | | |
| Occupancy Ir | nformation | | Foundation Information | | | | |
| Occupancy Type: Single-Family Home | | | Foundation: Slab on grade (non-elevated) | | | | |
| Available Opt | ions | | | | | | |
| | Rate Method | Premium | Building Coverage | Contents Covera | ge Deductibles | | |
| | | ¢ 450.00 | \$000.000 00 | ¢00.000.00 | | | |

| Rate Method | Premium | Building Coverage | Contents Coverage | Deductibles |
|---------------|----------|-------------------|-------------------|---------------|
| Rating Engine | \$452.00 | \$200,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 2000 / 1000 |
| Rating Engine | \$452.00 | \$200,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 1500 / 2000 |
| Rating Engine | \$452.00 | \$200,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 1500 / 5000 |
| Rating Engine | \$452.00 | \$200,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 1500 / 10000 |
| Rating Engine | \$452.00 | \$200,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 2000 / 1000 |
| Rating Engine | \$450.00 | \$200,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 2000 / 2000 |
| Rating Engine | \$445.00 | \$200,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 2000 / 5000 |
| Rating Engine | \$438.00 | \$200,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 2000 / 10000 |
| Rating Engine | \$447.00 | \$200,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 5000 / 1000 |
| Rating Engine | \$445.00 | \$200,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 5000 / 2000 |
| Rating Engine | \$440.00 | \$200,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 5000 / 5000 |
| Rating Engine | \$433.00 | \$200,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 5000 / 10000 |
| Rating Engine | \$441.00 | \$200,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 10000 / 1000 |
| Rating Engine | \$439.00 | \$200,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 10000 / 2000 |
| Rating Engine | \$434.00 | \$200,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 10000 / 5000 |
| Rating Engine | \$427.00 | \$200,000.00 | \$80,000.00 | 10000 / 10000 |

*** Quote Only, Not An Application ***



Date: 05-02-2023

Agent Name: TIMOTHY WILSON Agent Address: 2650 OLD MINDEN RD BOSSIER CITY, LA 71112

Applicant Name: PATRICK MILLS Mailing Address: 721 TAYLOR BEND ST HAUGHTON, LA 71037-7458

Flood Insurance Acknowledgement Waiver of Agent's Responsibility

I hereby certify that my agent offered flood insurance coverage in the National Flood Insurance Program. I understand that because I declined this protection/coverage, my agent, and/or agency will be held harmless and not liable in the event that I suffer a flood loss. I understand that the rejection of this coverage will apply to all future renewals, continuations, and changes unless I notify the agent otherwise in writing. I certify that I am aware that there is a thirty (30) day waiting period before coverage takes effect, should I elect to purchase flood insurance at a later date.

□ I reject building & contents coverage for flood protection

□ I reject <u>contents</u> coverage for flood protection

□ I reject condominium unit owners coverage for flood protection

□ I reject excess flood insurance coverage

I understand that this building is underinsured which may affect a claim settlement

Building Description:

Property Location: 721 TAYLOR BEND ST HAUGHTON, LA 71037-7458

The only appurtenant structure covered by the Standard Flood Insurance Policy is a detached garage, which is covered under the dwelling form. Coverage is limited to no more than 10% of the limit of liability on the dwelling. Use of this insurance is at the policyholder's option, but reduces the building limit of liability. This does not apply if the detached garage is used for residential (i.e. dwelling), business or farming purposes. In all other instances a separate policy is required for each building.

| Signed: | |
|--------------------------|--|
| Building Owner/Applicant | |

Signed:__ Agent

This page is intentionally left blank.